Kondinin/Corrigin

KONDININ

Commencing 11.30am

On offer: 3685 1.5y0 ewes
1690 2.5-5.5y0 ewes

CORRIGIN

Commencing not before 1.30pm

On offer: 3320 1.5yo ewes
400 5.5y0 ewes

(EG & MH Hadlow &
AT & MD Pauley - dispersals,
LR Fisher - genuine line)

10,000 MERINO EWES

Back to The Wheatbelt Sheep Sale
Thursday, September 29, 2022 cerfacedwith “tF AuctionsPlus

KONDININ

VENDOR

R Dunwell & Son
Maroondah Farms
Gnarming Farms

VS & J Brown

E & H Tomsic

AW & AP Latham

ST & KN Garard
Careema Farms
Balcoombs

PJ Kenny & Co
Lenfield Farms

GJ & WJ Wilson & Sons
G Cook & Sons

C Nicholl & Co

E & H Tomsic

TF & JM Armstrong

GJ &WJ Wilson & Sons
R Dunwell & Son

CORRIGIN

EG & MH Hadlow
D King & Son
Calcorp Holdings
AT & MD Pauley
Eighty Six Gate Farms
George Rock Farm
WC & AL Bradford
Evasham Farms
VM & ML Bolt

LR Fisher
CHodgson & Son
Calcorp Holdings

For further information contact Lincon Gangell 0429 805 027,
Barry Gangell 0429 801 292 or Phil Barber 0429 841 156

5370 SHEEP

NO.

400
700
160
150
400
200
250
180
150
105
280
180
150
190
500
400
200
300

DESCRIPTION

1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo0 Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo0 Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
2.5yo0 Merino ewes
4.5yo Merino ewes
4.5yo0 Merino ewes
4.5yo Merino ewes
5.5yo0 Merino ewes

3640 SHEEP

370
520
300
350
240
250
100
200
200
260
350
400

1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo0 Merino ewes
1.5yo0 Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5y0 Merino ewes
1.5yo0 Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
1.5yo Merino ewes
5.5yo0 Merino ewes

rmanetwork.

SHORN
July
September
September
January
August
August 2021
August
July

March
August
August
August
September

September
February
August
July

May
September
July

April
September
August
September
August
August
March
April
September

/WESTCOAST

BLOODLINE
Ronern
Ronern
Ronern
Kolindale
Kolindale
Kolindale
Wiringa Park
Karingal
Leovale
Woolkabin
Claypans
Calcaling
Ongerup
Crichton Vale
Kolindale
Gum Hill
Calcaling
Ronern

Olinda
Ronern
Stanley Hill
Kolindale
Quailerup
Eastville Park
Rutherglen
Evasham
Gatepines West
Kolindale
Ronern
Stanley Hill
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